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Red Division

NYC
Mahomes/Tua/Diggs/Engram/DJM
Holley, NY (4)

Winnipesaukee Lakers

Blue Division

Team Batman Dynasty SF 5
Smoking Da Herb

The Godfather Il

Cheyryan

White Division

PACKINITdy

X
Mr.NiceGuy(2)-#3,15,19
Z- King Elon

Total Points

NYC

Team Batman Dynasty SF 5
The Godfather Il

Smoking Da Herb

Holley, NY (4)

PACKINITdy

X
Mahomes/Tua/Diggs/Engram/DJM
Winnipesaukee Lakers
Mr.NiceGuy(2)-#3,15,19
Cheyryan

Z- King Elon

w L T PCT DIV PF

9 5 0 0.643 4-2 2040.15
7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1895.05
7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1869.90
5 9 0 0.357 3-3 1615.80
w L T PCT DIV PF
10 4 O 0.714 5-1 1866.60
9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1999.60
9 5 0 0.643 2-4 1923.50
2 12 0 0.143 1-5 1530.90
w L T PCT DIV PF

9 5 0 0.643 6-0 1766.55
6 8 O 0.429 2-4 1761.05
6 8 O 0.429 3-3 1451.55
5 9 0 0.357 1-5 1370.25

2435.65

2364.35

2357.30

2319.95

2176.00

2175.70
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2003.75
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1790.25

1646.25
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PA
1699.45
1841.15
1873.90
1766.80

PA
1619.50
1781.30
1696.45
1896.90

PA
1639.25
1849.35
1751.55
1675.30

PTS
2435.65
2018.40
2176.00
2003.75

PTS
2364.35
2319.95
2357.30
1790.25

PTS
2175.70
2107.50
1853.90
1646.25

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Draft Season Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:50pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



